Bus

. Bus 207 ‘X B4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
it/ By — PRI AR &l it/ ff — PR AR &l
17 StOpS Monday 11:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:45
it/ B

Wednesday 11:45
it/ B

Thursday 11:45
it/ =R

Friday 11:45
H Ak
B B 2 Saturday 11:45
F FRUERT Sunday 11:45
REBE

Route info
T FRIERT Direction: 1t/ i
_ Stops: 17
BNE P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
B/

N - e
B ? "’w\hﬁ : e %ﬁé |
':'.EE"E’-*_-*‘_ o ! % il ﬁ_mﬁsﬁ
l_,EJ JE -a.._.\”_\- 279 [t
128 PRILER : i =g
. 27 ‘5-"3 Il 2-,(".&
YT U—F B s :
TR
“?a,_.-

REN

] 3 BR A1
@ 193
A28 o 4 285
e & ; 7, ;
" /,4‘-3“3" @ OpenStreetMap contributors
= #a «

B 207 %E8 BuslViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227

Direction
FEg SR — 4t/ B

17 stops

Open route schedule

B

BN

T FRIEHE

REBEF

T FRIEHE

PR B B AR AT

K

b/ B3R

it/ e

|

Route schedule
FEgERAET — dt ./ B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: i &38R &i
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227

Direction
FMEEEL X—8 — ABBE

19 stops

Open route schedule

MEERtE> Z2—F5

EHX
EMESRE
MEERTEH
E&

B Eg AR BT IE V)

B R AR AT D
7005 M@
B R AR A
7207 ME
FEA

IR
BT7I—F
] R

6] JR 3R

B

BN

T FRIEH

REBE

Route schedule
FMEEEL X—8 — ABBE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fiRIEE > X —&l
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00

07:50-13:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227

Direction Route schedule

KBEE — MEERtEY X—§ KBEE — MEERtEY Z—§
19 stops Monday 08:08-15:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:08-15:21
REBE

Wednesday 08:08-15:21
T FRIEA

Thursday 08:08-15:21
BN
_ Friday 08:08-15:21
B
R Saturday 08:08-15:21
= Sunday 08:08-15:21
YT —F )

Route info
TR Direction: X BB F

Stops: 19
RER

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
7202 Mm@
o e BR A
720Z M
B g i3 4% P B
P EE AR A& V)
Ex
FMEERT S
= RS RA
FHXR

MREERtE> X—8

207 % B #% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Anan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-207-%E6%B7%A1%E5%B3%B6%E7%B7%9A-1724980926-2490229227

